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Malama Pono 'Ia Kawale'a
Sponsored by: Keola O Ke Kai Canoe Club

Saturday, April 09, 2022
Short Course - Overall

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 12 Koa Kai Canoe Club - Novice Men - Red M Nov Kaulana Na Pua 41.51.09

2 17 New Hope Canoe Club - Novice Men M Nov Aka Hai 42.13.09

3 24
Kai Oni Canoe Club - Kai Oni Novice Men 
Manuiwa M Nov Kahuhipa 42.18.51

4 29 Outrigger Canoe Club - Men Novice M Nov Kamalu i Ke Kai 43.05.14

5 28 Outrigger Canoe Club - Outrigger 65s M 65 Alihikaua 43.15.51

6 13 Koa Kai Canoe Club - Novice Men - Black M Nov Keahiolalo 43.23.42

7 25
Kai Oni Canoe Club - Kai Oni Novice Men 
Kanai M Nov Niuhi 44.07.29

8 27 Hawaiian Kanaktion - Lii's Opihis X 55 Wailani 44.25.81

9 23 Hui Nalu Canoe Club - Mixed Novice X Nov Kealahou 44.49.87

10 19 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 65 X 65 Kaipo 46.15.43

11 11 Koa Kai Canoe Club - Junior Mix X JR 15-18 Kalehuawehi 46.17.29

12 21 New Hope Canoe Club - Novice Men M Nov Kupaianaha 47.07.75

13 26 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Kai Oni Novice Women 
Manuiwa

W Nov Aloha 47.58.62

14 22 New Hope Canoe Club - Men 70 M 70 Uilani 48.36.89

15 9 Koa Kai Canoe Club - Novice Women - Red W Nov Pahoamokukai 48.45.99

17 16 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed Novice X Nov Makoa Elua 49.37.16

16 14 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 55 X 55 Hoe A Mau 49.41.58

18 8 Keala Canoe Club - Keala Kine X 55 Ke Alaula 49.51.68

19 18 Ke Ola O Ke Kai - Keola Jammers X JR 15-18 Kapilikawana'ao 50.57.51

20 10 Koa Kai Canoe Club - Novice Women - Black W Nov Keola 51.32.65

21 7 New Hope Canoe Club - Women 50 W 50 Mikala 51.57.01

Short Course - Divisional Results

Men 65

1 28 Outrigger Canoe Club - Outrigger 65s M 65 Alihikaua 43.15.51

Men 70

1 22 New Hope Canoe Club - Men 70 M 70 Uilani 48.36.89
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Men Nov

1 12 Koa Kai Canoe Club - Novice Men - Red M Nov Kaulana Na Pua 41.51.09

2 17 New Hope Canoe Club - Novice Men M Nov Aka Hai 42.13.09

3 24
Kai Oni Canoe Club - Kai Oni Novice Men 
Manuiwa M Nov Kahuhipa 42.18.51

4 29 Outrigger Canoe Club - Men Novice M Nov Kamalu i Ke Kai 43.05.14

5 13 Koa Kai Canoe Club - Novice Men - Black M Nov Keahiolalo 43.23.42

6 25 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Kai Oni Novice Men 
Kanai

M Nov Niuhi 44.07.29

7 21 New Hope Canoe Club - Novice Men M Nov Kupaianaha 47.07.75

Women 50

1 7 New Hope Canoe Club - Women 50 W 50 Mikala 51.57.01

Women Novice

1 26
Kai Oni Canoe Club - Kai Oni Novice Women 
Manuiwa W Nov Aloha 47.58.62

2 9 Koa Kai Canoe Club - Novice Women - Red W Nov Pahoamokukai 48.45.99

3 10 Koa Kai Canoe Club - Novice Women - Black W Nov Keola 51.32.65

Mixed 55

1 27 Hawaiian Kanaktion - Lii's Opihis X 55 Wailani 44.25.81

2 14 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 55 X 55 Hoe A Mau 49.41.58

3 8 Keala Canoe Club - Keala Kine X 55 Ke Alaula 49.51.68

Mixed 65

1 19 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 65 X 65 Kaipo 46.15.43

Mixed JR 15-18

1 11 Koa Kai Canoe Club - Junior Mix X JR 15-18 Kalehuawehi 46.17.29

2 18 Ke Ola O Ke Kai - Keola Jammers X JR 15-18 Kapilikawana'ao 50.57.51

Mixed Novice

1 23 Hui Nalu Canoe Club - Mixed Novice X Nov Kealahou 44.49.87

2 16 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed Novice X Nov Makoa Elua 49.37.16
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Keiki Course - Overall Results

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 30 New Hope Canoe Club Kamalu i Ke Kai 05.18.95

2 18 Ke Ola O Ke Kai - Keola Jammers Kapiliokawana'ao 05.52.41

Keiki Course - Divisional Results

Keiki Mixed

1 18 Ke Ola O Ke Kai - Keola Jammers Kapiliokawana'ao 05.52.41

Keiki Boys

1 30 New Hope Canoe Club Kamalu i Ke Kai 05.18.95

Long Course - Overall Results

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 29 Outrigger Canoe Club - 55 Men M 55 Kamalu I Ke Kai 1.04.16.44

2 21 New Hope Canoe Club - Open Mixed X Open Kupainaha 1.12.26.62

3 16 New Hope Canoe Club - Open Mixed X Open Makoa Elua 1.12.58.53

Long Course - Divisional Results

Men 55

1 29 Outrigger Canoe Club - 55 Men M 55 Kamalu I Ke Kai 1.04.16.44

Mixed Open

1 21 New Hope Canoe Club - Open Mixed X Open Kupainaha 1.12.26.62

2 16 New Hope Canoe Club - Open Mixed X Open Makoa Elua 1.12.58.53


